
PLANTATION MIDTOWN ADVISORY BOARD 

2016-2017 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Barry Lethbridge 
PA Lethbridge Realty 
100 S Pine Island Rd #202 
Plantation, FL 33324 
barry@palethbridge.com 

Adam Sich, General Manager 
Westfield Broward Mall 
8000 West Broward Boulevard 
Suite 8000 
Plantation, FL 33388 
asich@westfield.com 

Jon Auerbach 
Stiles Corp 
301 East Las Olas Boulevard 
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33301 
Jon.auerbach@stiles.com 

Owen Duke 
Edington Duke, LLC 
1250 South Pine Island Road 
Suite 375 
Plantation  FL  33324 
oedii@aol.com 
owen@edingtonduke.com 

Dr. Mickey Axelband 

Plantation Animal Hospital 
50 North University Drive 
Plantation, FL 33324 
axelband@att.net 

Jim Inklebarger, Chair 
Brinwo Development 
150 S University Dr 
Plantation  FL  33324 
jwibrinwo@aol.com 

Charlene Hovey 
United Realty 
4020 SW 2 Street 
Plantation, FL 33317 
charlene.hovey@comcast.net 


